Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Date
01/06/18
01/06/18
01/06/18

01/13/18
01/13/18
01/13/18

01/20/18
01/20/18
01/20/18

01/27/18
01/27/18
01/27/18

02/03/18
02/03/18
02/03/18

02/10/18
02/10/18
02/10/18

02/17/18
02/17/18
02/17/18

02/24/18
02/24/18
02/24/18

03/03/18
03/03/18
03/03/18

03/10/18
03/10/18
03/10/18

03/17/18
03/17/18

03/24/18
03/24/18

03/31/18

Milford Recreation Department

Time
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

10:00 AM

2018

Women's Basketball League

Gm
1
1
1

N

10
10
10

11
11

12
12

13

Location
West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore

West Shore
West Shore

West Shore

38
47
32

39
32
65

46
45
65

34
31
39

54
46
29

69
60
35

43
96
46

51
29
57

34
71
64

45
41
60

Home
Division IV
It's 5:00 Somewhere
Huskies

Huskies
Valley Basketball
Division IV

Valley Basketball
Division IV
4 Guards

Triple Threat
Valley Basketball
It's 5:00 Somewhere

Triple Threat
4 Guards
It's 5:00 Somewhere

4 Guards
Triple Threat
Valley Basketball

It's 5:00 Somewhere
4 Guards
Triple Threat

It's 5:00 Somewhere
Huskies
Triple Threat

Huskies
Division IV
4 Guards

Valley Basketball
Huskies

Division IV

#3 - Triple Threat
#4 - Huskies

#1 - 4 Guards
#2 - Division IV

Championship

vs
vs
vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

76
66
36

43
64
60

33
46
55

20
47
45

41
54
39

42
36
50

59
45
54

46
43
55

45
52
53

60
39
47

Visitor
4 Guards
Triple Threat
Valley Basketball

It's 5:00 Somewhere
4 Guards
Triple Threat

It's 5:00 Somewhere
Huskies
Triple Threat

Huskies
Division IV
4 Guards

Valley Basketball
Huskies
Division IV

Division IV
It's 5:00 Somewhere
Huskies

Huskies
Valley Basketball
Division IV

Valley Basketball
Division IV
4 Guards

Triple Threat
Valley Basketball
It's 5:00 Somewhere

Triple Threat
4 Guards
It's 5:00 Somewhere

#6 - It's 5:00 Somewhere

#5 - Valley Basketball

Winner #4/#5
Winner #3/#6

Championship



