2018 Milford Recreation Department Women's Basketball League

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gm</u>	Location		<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>		<u>Visitor</u>
Saturday	01/06/18	10:00 AM	1	West Shore	38	Division IV	vs	76	4 Guards
Saturday	01/06/18	11:00 AM	1	West Shore	47	It's 5:00 Somewhere	vs	66	Triple Threat
Saturday	01/06/18	12:00 PM	1	West Shore	32	Huskies	vs	36	Valley Basketball
Saturday	01/13/18	10:00 AM	2	West Shore		Huskies	vs		It's 5:00 Somewhere
Saturday	01/13/18	11:00 AM	2	West Shore		Valley Basketball	vs	64	4 Guards
Saturday	01/13/18	12:00 PM	2	West Shore	65	Division IV	vs	60	Triple Threat
Saturday	01/20/18	10:00 AM	3	West Shore	46	Valley Basketball	vs	33	It's 5:00 Somewhere
Saturday	01/20/18	11:00 AM	3	West Shore	45	Division IV	vs	46	Huskies
Saturday	01/20/18	12:00 PM	3	West Shore	65	4 Guards	vs	55	Triple Threat
Saturday	01/27/18	10:00 AM	4	West Shore	34	Triple Threat	vs	20	Huskies
Saturday	01/27/18	11:00 AM	4	West Shore	31	Valley Basketball	vs	47	Division IV
Saturday	01/27/18	12:00 PM	4	West Shore	39	It's 5:00 Somewhere	vs	45	4 Guards
Saturday	02/03/18	10:00 AM	5	West Shore	54	Triple Threat	vs	41	Valley Basketball
Saturday	02/03/18	11:00 AM	5	West Shore	46	4 Guards	vs	54	Huskies
Saturday	02/03/18	12:00 PM	5	West Shore	29	It's 5:00 Somewhere	vs	39	Division IV
Saturday	02/10/18	10:00 AM	6	West Shore	69	4 Guards	vs	42	Division IV
Saturday	02/10/18	11:00 AM	6	West Shore	60	Triple Threat	vs	36	It's 5:00 Somewhere
Saturday	02/10/18	12:00 PM	6	West Shore	35	Valley Basketball	vs	50	Huskies
Saturday	02/17/18	10:00 AM	7	West Shore	43	It's 5:00 Somewhere	vs	59	Huskies
Saturday	02/17/18	11:00 AM	7	West Shore	96	4 Guards	vs	45	Valley Basketball
Saturday	02/17/18	12:00 PM	7	West Shore	46	Triple Threat	vs	54	Division IV
Saturday	02/24/18	10:00 AM	8	West Shore	51	It's 5:00 Somewhere	vs		Valley Basketball
Saturday	02/24/18	11:00 AM	8	West Shore		Huskies	vs	43	Division IV
Saturday	02/24/18	12:00 PM	8	West Shore	57	Triple Threat	vs	55	4 Guards
Saturday	03/03/18	10:00 AM	9	West Shore	34	Huskies	vs		Triple Threat
Saturday	03/03/18	11:00 AM	9	West Shore	71	Division IV	vs		Valley Basketball
Saturday	03/03/18	12:00 PM	9	West Shore	64	4 Guards	vs	53	It's 5:00 Somewhere
Saturday	03/10/18			West Shore		Valley Basketball	vs	60	Triple Threat
Saturday	03/10/18		10	West Shore	41	Huskies	vs	39	4 Guards
Saturday	03/10/18	12:00 PM	10	West Shore	60	Division IV	vs	47	It's 5:00 Somewhere
Saturday	03/17/18	10:00 AM		West Shore		#3 - Triple Threat	vs		#6 - It's 5:00 Somewhere
Saturday	03/17/18	11:00 AM	11	West Shore		#4 - Huskies	vs		#5 - Valley Basketball
Saturday	03/24/18			West Shore		#1 - 4 Guards	vs		Winner #4/#5
Saturday	03/24/18	11:00 AM	12	West Shore		#2 - Division IV	vs		Winner #3/#6
Saturday	03/31/18	10:00 AM	13	West Shore		Championship	vs		Championship